Name

Hammond, Geoffrey H
Gustilo, Maria M
Deck, Glenn E
Eberhart-Phillips, Jason E
Harriman, Thyrone A
Tompkins, John A
Tracy, Terry A
DeBacker, Diane M
Dennis, Dale M

Lewis, Jeffrey S
Menon, Rema S
Tucker, Donald R
Weigand, Michele M
Carr, Kevin M
Fernando, Wineetha S
Stern, George W.
Duffy, Diane C

Allison, Robert A.
Alexander, Gary T
Flanders, Blake
Leben, Steven A
Leben, Steven A

Nuss, Lawton R

Biles, William D
Rosen, Eric S

Assumptions

1. Est. Begin pensions 20 years
2. Retirement age 62

3. No COLA

Kansas State Government Employees

Agency Description

Larned State Hospital
Hospital

Retirmnt Sys
Environment
Hospital

Board of Regents
Department of Labor
Education

Education

Svcs

Center

Hospital

Enterprise Corp
Enterprise Corp
Larned State Hospital
Svcs

Board of Regents
Authority

Board of Regents
Board of Regents
Judicial Branch
Judicial Branch
Judicial Branch
Judicial Branch
Judicial Branch
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Top 25 Estimated Pensions

Job Title

Physician Specialist

Physician Specialist

Executive Director

Head Of Division Of State Agcy
Physician Specialist
President/Chief Executive Off.
Medical Administrator
Appointive State Agency Head
Asst State Agcy Head-full Time
Deputy Secretary

Physician Specialist

Physician Specialist

Chief Financial Officer
President/Chief Executive Off.
Physician Specialist

Medical Administrator

Vice President

Executive Director

Vice President

Vice President

Judges Court Of Appeals
Judges Court Of Appeals

Chief Justice

Supreme Court Justice
Supreme Court Justice

2010 Wages

$208,385
$201,410
$172,579
$170,019
$165,571
$165,528
$165,350
$158,923
$155,520
$150,000
$149,120
$145,178
$144,733
$143,063
$141,705
$139,297
$139,125
$138,385
$138,375
$135,813
$135,471
$135,471
$135,091
$134,337
$133,999

Est. Beginning

Pension
$127,636
$123,363
$105,704
$104,137
$101,412
$101,386
$101,277

$97,340
$95,256
$91,875
$91,336
$88,922
$88,649
$87,626
$86,795
$85,319
$85,214
$84,761
$84,755
$83,186
$82,976
$82,976
$82,743
$82,281
$82,075

Est. Lifetime
Pension Payout

$3,063,253
$2,960,724
$2,536,905
$2,499,282
$2,433,895
$2,433,266
$2,430,647
$2,336,170
$2,286,145
$2,205,000
$2,192,062
$2,134,121
$2,127,577
$2,103,029
$2,083,070
$2,047,663
$2,045,137
$2,034,255
$2,034,114
$1,996,452
$1,991,429
$1,991,429
$1,985,831
$1,974,754
$1,969,792

Est SS Age 62

$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000



