Kansas State Government Employees Top 25 Estimated Pensions

Name	Agency Description	Job Title	2010 Wages	Est. Beginning Pension	Est. Lifetime Pension Payout	Est SS Age 62
Hammond, Geoffrey H	Larned State Hospital	Physician Specialist	\$208,385	\$127,636	\$3,063,253	\$22,000
Gustilo, Maria M	Hospital	Physician Specialist	\$201,410	\$123,363	\$2,960,724	\$22,000
Deck, Glenn E	Retirmnt Sys	Executive Director	\$172,579	\$105,704	\$2,536,905	\$22,000
Eberhart-Phillips, Jason E	Environment	Head Of Division Of State Agcy	\$170,019	\$104,137	\$2,499,282	\$22,000
Harriman, Thyrone A	Hospital	Physician Specialist	\$165,571	\$101,412	\$2,433,895	\$22,000
Tompkins, John A	Board of Regents	President/Chief Executive Off.	\$165,528	\$101,386	\$2,433,266	\$22,000
Tracy, Terry A	Department of Labor	Medical Administrator	\$165,350	\$101,277	\$2,430,647	\$22,000
DeBacker, Diane M	Education	Appointive State Agency Head	\$158,923	\$97,340	\$2,336,170	\$22,000
Dennis, Dale M	Education	Asst State Agcy Head-full Time	\$155,520	\$95,256	\$2,286,145	\$22,000
Lewis, Jeffrey S	Svcs	Deputy Secretary	\$150,000	\$91,875	\$2,205,000	\$22,000
Menon, Rema S	Center	Physician Specialist	\$149,120	\$91,336	\$2,192,062	\$22,000
Tucker, Donald R	Hospital	Physician Specialist	\$145,178	\$88,922	\$2,134,121	\$22,000
Weigand, Michele M	Enterprise Corp	Chief Financial Officer	\$144,733	\$88,649	\$2,127,577	\$22,000
Carr, Kevin M	Enterprise Corp	President/Chief Executive Off.	\$143,063	\$87,626	\$2,103,029	\$22,000
Fernando, Wineetha S	Larned State Hospital	Physician Specialist	\$141,705	\$86,795	\$2,083,070	\$22,000
Stern, George W.	Svcs	Medical Administrator	\$139,297	\$85,319	\$2,047,663	\$22,000
Duffy, Diane C	Board of Regents	Vice President	\$139,125	\$85,214	\$2,045,137	\$22,000
Allison, Robert A.	Authority	Executive Director	\$138,385	\$84,761	\$2,034,255	\$22,000
Alexander, Gary T	Board of Regents	Vice President	\$138,375	\$84,755	\$2,034,114	\$22,000
Flanders, Blake	Board of Regents	Vice President	\$135,813	\$83,186	\$1,996,452	\$22,000
Leben, Steven A	Judicial Branch	Judges Court Of Appeals	\$135,471	\$82,976	\$1,991,429	\$22,000
Leben, Steven A	Judicial Branch	Judges Court Of Appeals	\$135,471	\$82,976	\$1,991,429	\$22,000
Nuss, Lawton R	Judicial Branch	Chief Justice	\$135,091	\$82,743	\$1,985,831	\$22,000
Biles, William D	Judicial Branch	Supreme Court Justice	\$134,337	\$82,281	\$1,974,754	\$22,000
Rosen, Eric S	Judicial Branch	Supreme Court Justice	\$133,999	\$82,075	\$1,969,792	\$22,000

Assumptions

- 1. Est. Begin pensions 20 years
- 2. Retirement age 62
- 3. No COLA